Tastern Hills

Highlanders

2021/2022

Eastern Hills - Soccer (M) Junior Varsity

Eastern Hills

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 15

Jan 28

Feb 1

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 22

Feb 25

Mar 4

Mar 8

Mar 11

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Dallas Grady Spruce

vs Western Hills

vs Dunbar HS

@ Benbrook HS

@ Carter Riverside HS

@ Diamond Hills Jarvis

@ Western Hills HS

@ Dunbar HS

vs Benbrook HS

vs Carter Riverside HS

vs Diamond Hill Jarvis

Eastern Hills Field
Eastern Hills Field
Eastern Hills Field
Benbrook High School

Carter-Riverside High School

Diamond Hill-Jarvis High
School

Western Hills High School
Dunbar High School
Eastern Hills Field
Eastern Hills Field

Eastern Hills Field




